
BH3 Hare Line 2024-25 Co-hare Comments Contact Confirmed Location RTD 09.09.24
2411 15-Jun-24 Tinker Outgoing GM's run john.lukens@gmail.com Yes Long Lae Rest Rama 7 Bridge  1 .

2412 22-Jun-24 Captain Eric erikravn@truemail.co.th Yes Nonthaburi Im Pla Phao Rest  1 Eric Ravn

2413 29-Jun-24 Krinkle Kut Quickdraw chrissmithpng@gmail.com Yes Shrimp Fishing Thung Ruang Thong  1 Chris Smith

2414 6-Jul-24 Kamikaze Limp Shrimp lllflllfnsk@gmail.com Yes Nonthaburi    1 Akira Nishikori

2415 13-Jul-24 Hash Hash Virginia Slim bruceweeks@gmail.com Yes Ban kachao  1 Bruce Weeks

2416 20-Jul-24 Manboobs marc.lavoie@probus.asia Yes Pong Din Dam reservoir in Khao Kheow (near the zoo). 1 Marc Lavoie

2417 27-Jul-24 Ladyboy Boob a lube peter@vandenhoucke.com Yes Luk Thung Rest Chachoengsao  1 Peter Vandenhoucke

2418 3-Aug-24 Senator Porkfinder vssidea@gmail.com Yes Nonthaburi  1 Vichai Suphasomboon

2419 10-Aug-24 Mudguard Krinkle Kut sfk151155@hotmail.com Yes Wat Sri Warree Noi  1 Simon Kitchen

2420 17-Aug-24 Tickler greg.cable13@gmail.com Yes San Edin Rest Bangkrang  1 Greg Cable

2421 24-Aug-24 Bullet Nogood Boyo bob.boulter@gmail.com Yes Nonthaburi  1 Bob Boulter

2422 31-Aug-24 Limp Shrimp Porkfinder hmack2@gmail.com Yes Nonthaburi  1 Matsukusa Hirohiko

2423 7-Sep-24 NoGood Boyo Bullet lemmorgan@protonmail.com Yes Thonburi  1 Lem Morgan

2424 14-Sep-24 Suffle suphonr@gmail.com Yes  1 Suphon Ruttanaphon

2425 21-Sep-24 Horney Viking chriswhansen2016@gmail.com Yes  1 Chris Hansen

2426 28-Sep-24 Hazukazii gotothehash@gmail.com Yes  1

2427 5-Oct-24 Checkless edmundc111@gmail.com Yes  1 Edmund Checkley

2428 12-Oct-24 Quickdraw Ruthlingc@gmail.com Yes  1 Carlton Ruthling

2429 19-Oct-24 4x2 Outstation noah.shepherd@gmail.com Yes Rayong  1 Noah Shepherd

2430 26-Oct-24 Ladyboy peter@vandenhoucke.com Yes  1 Peter Vandenhoucke

2431 2-Nov-24 Pink Panther teerachai2005@yahoo.com Yes Chinatown  1 Teerachai

2432 9-Nov-24

2433 16-Nov-24 Diarrhea If back in Thailand turnerk@gmail.com Sort of  1 K Turner

2434 23-Nov-24

2435 30-Nov-24 Vichai Cool NoGood Boyo vichaicool@gmail.com Yes  1 Vichai Pechardkhao

2436 7-Dec-24 Agent Orange macphersonaj@gmail.com Yes  1 Andrew MacPherson

2437 14-Dec-24 Boob a Loob kmarshment@gmail.com Yes  1 K Marshment

2438 21-Dec-24 Pussy Virus Outstation  tom.ellefsen@gmail.com Yes Mae Hong Son  1 Tom Ellefsen

2439 28-Dec-24 Cums in Squirts lesteve007@icloud.com Yes  1 Stephen Lee

2440 4-Jan-25 Oversexed vinaiseesar1941@gmail.com  1 Vinai Seesar

2441 11-Jan-25 Spinning Dwarf Todd.wilkie.bangkok@gmail.com Yes  1 Todd Wilkie

2442 18-Jan-25 Hashindale Joost_hhh@yahoo.com  1 Joost Zwager

2443 25-Jan-25 Virginia Slim virginiaslim@hash.org.sg Yes  1 Jim Eller

2444 1-Feb-25 Tinker Checkless Outstation john.lukens@gmail.com Yes Chiang Dao  2 John Lukens

2445 8-Feb-25

2446 15-Feb-25 Ambrose Memorial Run Antony.erswell4@gmail.com Yes  1 Tony Erswell

2447 22-Feb-25 Pork Finder tiradejs@gmail.com Yes  1 Tiradej S

2448 1-Mar-25 Drunkin Donut paphonbkk@gmail.com  1 Eric Cornille

2449 8-Mar-25 Little Spermmaid If in Thailand steffenbachclausen@gmail.com  1 Steffen Bachclausen

2450 15-Mar-25 Krinkle Kut Tinker Outstation chrissmithpng@gmail.com Yes Koh Si Chang  2 Chris Smith

2451 22-Mar-25 Senator Snake Run vssidea@gmail.com Yes  2 Vichai Suphasomboon

2452 29-Mar-25 Stiffy Lauer_michael@yahoo.com  1 Mike Lauer

2453 5-Apr-25 Special Ed mpublic@mailbox.org Yes if back  1 Mike  

2454 12-Apr-25

2455 19-Apr-25

2456 26-Apr-25

2457 3-May-25 Checkless Outstation edmundc111@gmail.com Yes Across Thailand  2 Edmund Checkley

2458 10-May-25 Bushman cfaschulz@gmail.com  1 Christian Schulz

2459 17-May-25

2460 24-May-25 Hand cream JHulst <hulst.jurgen@gmail.com>  1 Jurgen Hulst

2461 31-May-25

2462 7-Jun-25

2463 14-Jun-25
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